
  
 

Executive Engineer (Elect.) 
CIVIL CONSTRUCTION WING 

P R A S A R  B H A R A T I  
(INDIA’S PUBLIC SERVICE BROADCASTER) 

------------------------------------------------------ 

Telephone:02220821161 
02220821162 

Email: ccwelect.airmum@nic.in 
# All India Radio, 1st Floor Broadcasting House Opp. MLA’s Hostel, H.T. Parikh Marg, Church gate Mumbai 400020 # 

 

 Corrigendum – II 
 
No. EE (E)/MUM/CCW/NIT-004/2023-24/ Corr-2                      Dated: 16.05.2023 
 
Ref –     N.I.T. No. 004/EDM/MUM-II/2023-24   
 

 
Due to poor response the date of submission and opening of the tender is modified as below: 
 

SR NO Description From To 

1 Last date & Time of submission  e-tender 
16/05/2023 at 

12:30 Hrs. 
23/05/2023 at 

12:30 Hrs. 

2 Time & date of opening e-tender 
16/05/2023 at 

12:30 Hrs. 
23/05/2023 at 

12:30 Hrs. 

 
 
      
   Rest of the terms and conditions remain unchanged. 

   
 
 
 

 
Executive Engineer (Elect) 

CCW AIR Mumbai 

 


		2023-05-16T15:01:51+0530
	PRASAD KASHINATH KASHIKAR




